
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

81
15
1
3
2

23
80

177
10
6

711
74
4

33
17

110
121

14

24
162

75

Name

Juraj Porkert
David Čužna
Vojtěch  Strnadel
Libor Mec
Josef  Kostelník
Petra Stodulková
Lubomír  Škarda
Josef Hartman
Libor Čužna
Josef Hartman st.
Petr Gajdošík
Marián Múdrý
Jiří Zeman
Zdeněk Teichman
Jan Dostalík
Kamil  Daniš
Zdeněk Navrátil
Jiří Teichman

T.Simon Krasňanský
Vít Goluch
Jan Zamarský

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

Total Tm

8:08.187

8:08.687

8:09.817

8:13.145

8:13.601

8:18.149

8:19.893

8:22.248

8:22.523

8:23.460

8:23.737

8:24.340

8:34.156

8:34.799

8:37.553

8:43.570

8:44.022

9:01.042

1:45.206

Diff

0.500

1.630

4.958

5.414

9.962

11.706

14.061

14.336

15.273

15.550

16.153

25.969

26.612

29.366

35.383

35.835

52.855

8 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

49.098

49.138

49.197

49.028

49.570

49.581

50.113

50.166

50.115

50.041

49.569

49.729

50.945

50.457

50.820

51.257

51.189

52.977

53.861

In Lap

10

10

6

5

10

6

10

10

10

10

9

8

5

4

9

8

8

5

2

0

0

2nd Best

49.312

49.139

49.255

49.139

49.676

49.626

50.210

50.278

50.294

50.204

49.618

50.296

50.997

50.458

51.116

51.261

51.260

53.053

2nd Lap

6

6

9

6

9

10

6

6

6

7

10

7

7

5

6

6

7

7

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.500

Avg. Speed

79,641

Best Lap Tm

49.028

Best Speed

79,302

Best Lap by

3 - Libor Mec
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director
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MP MSR

HONDA 390

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:59:24

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

2. 10. 2011 15:00


